Catalog  Pressure AREMECA
address : Zi sud rue Marc Seguin - 41100 VENDOME (France)
Phone Number : +33(0)2.54.80.79.30 - Fax : +33(0)2.54.80.79.31
Web site : www.aremeca-instrumentation.com et www.aremeca.fr
n°TVA intracom : FR 19 349 237 412 - Siret n° : 349 237 412 00029 - Code APE : 2573A
RE.ENR.099 - Ind : K - le 20/02/2023
Pictures are not contractual
Bespoke manufacture

DWT Automatic
 Type BH4 or BA4
Accuracy up to 0.005% rd
This product is the indispensable tool for high precision
calibration.
(modèle présenté BA4-200B)
Automatic DWT integrating a calculator :
Dynamic visualization of the piston position
Automatic display of the pressure generated by the scale
Different units of measure with the same set of weights
Operator assistance during calibration
Recording of results + transfer to computer
Stainless steel masses, tungsten/steel piston
Delivered with the transport case OP0002
 H ydraulic version (Oil) - Type : BH4
BH4-30B (EM : 0.1 ->30 bar)
BH4-60B (EM : 0.2 ->60 bar)
BH4-120B (EM : 0.5 ->120 bar)
BH4-300B sp* (EM : 1 ->300 bar)
BH4-600B sp* (EM : 2 ->600 bar)
BH4-1200B sp* (EM : 2 ->1200 bar)
BH4-2000B (EM : 40 ->2000 bar)
BH4-2500B (EM : 40 ->2500 bar)
BH4-3000B (EM : 40 ->3000 bar)
BH4-4000B (EM : 40 ->4000 bar)
BH4-5000B (EM : 40 ->5000 bar)
(SP* = simple piston)
 Pneumatic version (Air) – Type : BA4
BA4-60B (EM : 0.5 ->60 bar)
BA4-120B (EM : 1 ->120 bar)
BA4-200B (EM : 2.5 ->200 bar)
DWT High performance
Type BH2 or BA2
Accuracy up to 0.01% rd
Used for regular or intensive calibration.
(modèle présenté BH2-150B)
High performance DWT :
Robust design, very mobile, easy to use
Scalable scale by adding options!
Single or double piston versions
Stainless steel masses
Several units available
Adjustment to gravity requested
 Hydraulic version (Oil) - Type : BH2
BH2-30B (EM : 0.1 ->30 bar)
BH2-60B (EM : 0.2 ->60 bar)
BH2-150B (EM : 0.5 ->150 bar)
BH2-300B sp* (EM : 1 ->300 bar) BH2-300B dp* (EM : 1 ->300 bar)
BH2-400B sp* (EM : 1 ->400 bar) BH2-400B dp* (EM : 1 ->400 bar)
BH2-600B sp* (EM : 2 ->600 bar) BH2-600B dp* (EM : 1 ->600 bar)
BH2-700B sp* (EM : 2 ->700 bar) BH2-700B dp* (EM : 1 ->700 bar)
BH2-1200B sp* (EM : 2 ->1200 bar) BH2-1200B dp* (EM : 1 ->1200
bar)
BH2-2000B (EM : 40 ->2000 bar)
BH2-2500B (EM : 40 ->2500 bar)
BH2-3000B (EM : 40 ->3000 bar)
BH2-4000B (EM : 40 ->4000 bar)
BH2-5000B (EM : 40 ->5000 bar)
BH2-6000B (EM : 200 ->6000 bar)
BH2-7000B (EM : 200 ->7000 bar)
(SP* = simple piston – DP* = dual piston)
 Pneumatic version (Air) – Type : BA2
BA2-1B (EM 15 ->1000 mbar)
BA2-1VB (EM -15 ->-900 mbar)
BA2-10B (EM 0.15 ->10 bar)
BA2-60B (EM 0.5 ->60 bar)
BA2-120B (EM 1 ->120 bar)
BA2-200B (EM 2.5 ->200 bar)
Ajoutez de la fonctionnalité à votre balance BH2 ou BA2 :
DWT High pressure
Type BH5
Accuracy up 0.05% rd

CEH-1250B (EM 0 ->1250 bar)
CH1-125B (EM 0 ->125 bar)
CH1-1250B (EM 0 ->1250 bar)
  Hydraulic Version (Water) - Type : CEO
CEO-700B (EM 0 ->700 bar)
 Pneumatic Version (Air) - Type : CA1
CA1-200B (EM 0 ->200 bar)
Comparison test pumps
 High Performance
Types : CH2 / CO /CA2
Can evolve into pressure balance
Reliable and Robust
For regular calibrations
Many options
 Hydraulic Version (Oil) - Type : CH2
CH2-125B (EM 0 ->125 bar)
CH2-1250B (EM 0 ->1250 bar)
CH2-2000B (EM 0 ->2000 bar)
CH2-4000B (EM 0 ->4000 bar
CH2-7000B (EM 0 ->7000 bar)
 Hydraulic Version (Water) - Type : CO
CO-800B (EM 0 ->800 bar)
CO-1000B (EM 0 ->1000 bar)
 Pneumatic Version (Air) - Type : CA2